Students Enrolled Fall 2004 - Spring 2008 Transfer vs Career/Technical

Northland Pioneer College

AAEE
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Transfer

3751
18
963
1067
5799

38.1%

AGS
AAS

Career/Technical

1471
4617

6088 40.0%

CAS
CP

Certificates

376
2940

3316

21.8%

Total
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