## Northland Pioneer College Students Enrolled Fall 2004 - Spring 2008 Transfer vs Career/Technical

<u>Transfer</u>		Career/Technical			<u>Certificates</u>			<u>Total</u>	
AA	3751		AGS	1471		CAS	376		
AAEE	18		AAS	4617		CP	2940		
ABUS	963								
AS	1067								
	5799	38.1%		6088	40.0%		3316	21.8%	15203